
A

Plac Namn Klubb Pistolkort nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Delsumma Innertior Stdm
A 1

1 Jarmo Mustonen Skellefteå PSF 54002 40 34 39 41 41 45 36 276 3
2 Alexandra Vilminko Vännäs PSK 54755 21 25 34 32 40 29 31 212

A2+3
1 Sven Carlsson Skellefteå PSF 2687 47 46 49 49 48 45 46 330 13 S
2 Andreas Jonsson Skellefteå PSF 44130 48 46 45 48 45 47 49 328 6 B
3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 43 47 45 48 48 47 47 325 5 B
4 Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK 43672 45 49 46 46 46 46 44 322 8
5 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28979 44 46 47 47 44 45 47 320 4
6 Roger C Åström Skellefteå PSF 24795 47 45 43 43 43 44 45 310 4
7 Brynolf Alexandersson Umeå PK 8237 43 43 47 43 44 42 40 302 1
8 Valter Vestin Vilhelmina PSK 8304 33 41 44 41 46 44 42 291 5
9 Hans Moritz Rundvik PK 1987 35 37 32 39 44 32 37 256

#Confidentiality: C1 - Public



B

Plac Namn Klubb Pistolkort nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Delsumma Innertior Stdm
B2

1 Ola Hammarstedt Skellefteå PSF 50481 45 44 44 44 42 46 45 310 5
2 Thomas Dalhberg Rundvik PK 1226 42 41 42 43 46 43 44 301 1
3 Hans Moritz Rundvik PK 1987 38 40 35 40 45 41 41 280 1
4 Marcus Nygren Rundvik PK 51590 33 35 32 43 42 41 35 261 1

B3
1 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 46 46 49 48 48 46 47 330 5 S
2 David Nording Rundvik PK 2359 47 44 48 45 48 48 46 326 6 B
3 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 47 48 42 47 48 49 44 325 4 B
4 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28979 47 45 45 44 48 45 48 322 8
5 Jonas Larsson Rundvik PK 23448 44 47 46 46 43 47 46 319 6
6 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra PK 6432 44 47 47 40 48 44 46 316 4

#Confidentiality: C1 - Public



C

Plac Namn Klubb Pistolkort nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Delsumma Innertior Stdm
C VY

1 Brynolf Alexandersson Umeå PK 8237 44 42 44 47 40 41 39 297 1
2 Leif Andersson Nysätra PK 50987 42 46 42 42 37 45 40 294

C VÄ
1 Roger C Åström Skellefteå PSF 24795 47 46 49 47 46 45 45 325 6 B
2 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 46 46 47 46 44 48 43 320 6
3 Thomas Dalhberg Rundvik PK 1226 39 41 45 45 45 44 38 297 1

D2
1 Anette Andersson Nysätra PK 50988 47 45 46 44 45 46 46 319 4

C1
1 Albin Sundqvist Rundvik Pk 56523 43 35 40 44 38 43 38 281 1
2 Jarmo Mustonen Skellefteå PSF 54002 34 45 36 38 41 41 41 276 2
3 Alexandra Vilminko Vännäs PSK 53976 39 37 40 37 36 37 38 264

C2
1 Ola Hammarstedt Skellefteå PSF 50481 49 45 45 41 45 47 45 317 7
2 Marcus Nygren Rundvik PK 51590 45 45 40 44 44 46 39 303 4
3 Elin Johansson Vännäs PSK 46119 41 41 37 39 41 38 40 277 2
4 Pär Dahlin Vännäs PSK 34472 31 36 36 40 28 39 37 247 1

C3
1 Andreas Jonsson Skellefteå PSF 44130 47 48 49 48 47 49 47 335 9 S
2 Sven Carlsson Skellefteå PSF 2687 47 46 48 47 50 49 48 335 8 S
3 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 43671 48 46 47 49 48 47 46 331 5 B
4 Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK 43672 45 47 48 48 46 46 46 326 6 B
5 Jonas Larsson Rundvik PK 23448 47 47 45 44 48 47 46 324 4 B
6 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra PK 6432 42 43 47 48 48 47 47 322 4 B
7 David Nording Rundvik PK 2359 46 45 46 42 47 46 46 318 3
8 Jörgen Nilsson Rundvik PK 2369 44 47 45 44 40 41 48 309 4
9 Valter Vestin Vilhelmina PSK 8304 43 46 42 41 47 42 46 307 3

#Confidentiality: C1 - Public


